
ADVISOR NAME Office TEL# E-MAIL OFFICE HOURS*
Andersen-Rodgers, David (POLS & IR) TAH-3119 (916) 278-7095 david.andersen@csus.edu Tues./Thurs. 2:00 - 3:30 p.m. (Z & IP)  & by appt. 
Brown, Mark (POLS) TAH-3124 (916) 278-6430 mark.brown@csus.edu Tues./Thurs. 1:30 - 2:45 p.m. (IP) & by appt.
Cannon, Patrick (POLS & IR) TAH-3113 (916) 278-4529 pcannon@csus.edu Mon. 1:30 - 2:30 p.m. (Z) & by appt.

Tues. 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. (Z) & by appt.
Cox, Jim (POLS) TAH-3115 (916) 278-3572 jhcox@csus.edu Tues. 4:30 -5:30 p.m. (IP & Z) & by appt.

Thurs. 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. (IP & Z) & by appt.
DiSarro, Brian - Department Chair TAH-3104 (916) 278-7699 disarrob@csus.edu By appointment
Hertzoff, Andrew (POLS) TAH-3009 (916) 278-3495 ahertzof@csus.edu Mon./Wed. 3:00 - 4:30 p.m. (IP) by appt.
Hussey, Wesley (POLS) TAH-3120 (916) 278-3849 whussey@csus.edu Mon./Wed. 1:30 - 2:50 p.m. (IP)  & by appt. 
Jackson, Jaime - (POLS & IR) TAH-3112 (916) 278-7099 jaime.jackson@csus.edu Tues. 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. (IP) & by appt.

Thurs. 1:00 - 2:30 p.m. (IP) & by appt.
Lapp, Nancy (POLS & IR) TAH-3116 (916) 278-7254 nlapp@csus.edu  Wed. 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. (IP) & by appt.
Martin, Danielle TAH-3110 (916) 278-6380 danielle.martin@csus.edu Mon. 12:30 - 1:30 p.m. (Z) & by appt.

Tues./Thurs. 12:30 - 1:30 p.m. (IP) & by appt.
Nalder, Kimberly (POLS) TAH-3121 (916) 278-6693 klnalder@csus.edu Tues./Thurs. 1:30 - 2:30 p.m. (IP) & by appt.

Tues. 4:30 - 5:30 p.m. (IP) & by appt.
Rae, James (POLS & IR) TAH-3123 (916) 278-7866 rae@csus.edu Mon./Wed. 10:20 - 11:50 a.m. (IP) & by appt.
Razavi, Sahar (POLS & IR) TAH-3101 (916) 278-6098 razavi@csus.edu Wed. 9:30 - 11:00 a.m. (Z) & by appt.

Thurs. 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. (IP) & by appt.
Towler, Christopher (POLS) TAH-3117 (916) 278-4012 towler@csus.edu Thur. 1:15 - 2:15 p.m. (IP) & by appt.

Fri. 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. (Z) & by appt.
Tutschka, Monicka (POLS) TAH-3114 (267) 971-4360 mbpatter@csus.edu Wed. 9:30 - 10:30 a.m. (Z) & by appt.

Wed. 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. (IP & P) & by appt.
Victor, Kristina (POLS) TAH-3118 (916) 278-6378 kristina.victor@csus.edu Mon. 9:00 - 10:00 a.m. (Z) & by appt.

Wed. 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. (Z) & by appt.

SPRING 2024
*Modality for Office Hours: Z = Zoom; IP = In Person; P = Phone
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